Position

Operations Manager

Chief Plant Operator - Sewer

Chief Plant Operator - Water

General Manager

Operator

Office Manager

Other Positions Held Special District

Redway Community Services
District

Redway Community Services
District

Redway Community Services
District

Redway Community Services
District

Redway Community Services
District

Redway Community Services
District

Department

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Total Wages

$107,207

$81,040

$80,111

$66,246

$47,301

$42,073

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$5,030
$14,822
$14,757
$5,617

$1,088

$3,925



