Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations Manager		Redway Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$107,207	\$5,030
Chief Plant Operator - Sewer		Redway Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$81,040	\$14,822
Chief Plant Operator - Water		Redway Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$80,111	\$14,757
General Manager		Redway Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$66,246	\$5,617
Operator		Redway Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$47,301	\$1,088
Office Manager		Redway Community Services District	Water/Sewer	\$42,073	\$3,925